Guttstasnurren 2020

Plac Forare / Kartlasare

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bjorn Henriksson
Ulf Andersson

Hans-Eric Haraldsson
Mikael Andersson

Joacim Ahnheim
Peter Kihlstenius

Lars Erik Lindell
Nils Lindell

Kurt Fredrixon
Mathias Fredrixon

Kenneth Soédergvist
Bjorn Johansson

Magnus Ershede
Bengt Josefsson

Lars Karlsson
Mattias Sandqvist

Jorgen Nilsson
Jesper Eklund

Jonas Hjalm
Ivar Evaldsson

Niklas Cedstedt
Staffan Holmborn

Kjell Carlsson
Roger Lindholm

Daniel Mérnborg
Mattias Janzon

Stefan Helin
Maria Back

Linnea Malmberg
Lars Mérnborg

Anton Nordwall
Christer Nordwall

Lennart Haglund
Micael Brobeck

Klubb

Ludvika MS
Almhults MK

Kinds MK
Degerfors RC

Tibro MK
SBOK

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Mélndals Bilsportklubb
Mélndals Bilsportklubb

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Gotene MK
Goétene MK

KAK
MK Orion

Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

Mondals MK
Olofstroms MK

Sigtuna RC
Sigtuna RC

Nora MK
Vasteras MS

MK Orion
MK Orion

Tibro MK
Mondals MK

MK Orion
MK Orion

Almunge MK
Almunge MK

SBOK
SBOK

Trp
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:40

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:06

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:19

00:00:00

00:00:00

Resultat SM

0s1
00:05:14

00:04:47

00:06:07

00:06:53

00:08:37

00:05:44

00:07:48

00:07:38

00:09:57

00:09:41

00:09:54

00:08:55

00:06:08

00:12:31

00:09:44

00:18:18

0S2
00:03:59

00:04:24

00:04:50

00:05:05

00:06:17

00:03:44

00:06:15

00:07:48

00:08:49

00:07:15

00:10:27

00:07:09

00:06:52

00:07:56

00:10:46

00:16:45

0S3
00:03:56

00:03:40

00:06:34

00:06:53

00:05:55

00:04:38

00:06:40

00:08:09

00:06:28

00:06:35

00:09:34

00:10:31

00:11:12

00:15:13

00:11:54

00:19:56

0s4
00:06:03

00:07:53

00:06:02

00:05:35

00:07:50

00:03:58

00:07:41

00:10:00

00:09:45

00:10:22

00:11:15

00:11:45

00:09:56

00:10:33

00:13:59

00:23:01

0S5
00:04:55

00:05:24

00:05:07

00:06:02

00:07:24

00:04:35

00:07:42

00:07:22

00:08:04

00:08:10

00:08:35

00:11:39

00:11:13

00:14:17

00:11:47

00:24:10

Tavlor

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:15:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:15:00

00:00:00

00:15:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Totalt
00:24:07

00:26:08
00:28:40
00:30:28
00:36:03
00:37:39
00:40:46
00:40:57
00:43:03
00:43:09
00:49:45
00:49:59
01:00:21
01:05:49
01:13:10
01:42:10

Ej start



	Blad1

